
CLASS SAIL NO: HELM

1 2 3 4 5 OVERALL

RS AERO

RS AERO 1102 John Tappenden 2 1 7 4

RS AERO 2223 Dave Ingle 4 5 7 5 6

RS AERO 2472 Brian Allen 4 6 3 7

RS AERO 2102 Martin Chivers 3 (RB) 4 4 3

RS AERO 2987 Derroll Pedder 5 3 5 2 2

RS AERO 2142 Ken Potts 1 1 5

RS AERO 2127 Tim Dye 2 2 1 1

RS AERO 1002 Ella Langfeldt 3 8

LASER

LASER 217839 Andy Dunnett 2 1 2

LASER 222828 Paul Stanton 1 3 1 2 1

LASER 127462 Gary Hollis 7 5 5 6

LASER 171242 Yvonne Gough 4 3 4

LASER 177602 Adam Kedge 1 3 3
LASER 156345 Simon Kedge 5 2 5

SOLO & EUROPE

SOLO 4447 Paul Jackson 1 2

SOLO 4044 Michael Gutteridge 1 2 1 1

COMET

COMET 896 Chris Maloney 1 1

COMET 55 Simon Clarke 1 2

TOPPER

TOPPER 44988 Finley Taylor 2 1 2 1 1

TOPPER 35467 Belle Hart 2 4

TOPPER 47756 George Smith 1 3

TOPPER 46875 Charlie Heath 1 2

1 2 3 4 OVERALL

TOPPER 44988 Finley Taylor 1 1 1 1

2025 GUNFLEET CLASS RACING RESULTS
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SPIRIT OF THE WIND  


